**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2217356
BUYER: SUSAN JANA

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

863- 05- 081696

929-78- 057746

863-06- 081817

929-78- 057746

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 04/06/ 10

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

TI RES, PASSENGER VEHI CLE, RADI AL ONLY,
PERCENTAGE OFF GOVERNMENT PRI CED CATALOG

M CHELI N NORTH AVERI CA | NC
E(%ND: UNI ROYAL MODEL :
(

GOCDYEAR TI RE & RUBBER COVPANY
‘EligéND: GOODYEAR
(

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE
g%ND: BRI DGE & FI RESTONE MODEL :
()

TI RE_ RELATED AUTOMOTI VE SERVI CES,
PASSENGER TI RES, PER THE T106 CONTRACT

M CHELI N NORTH AVERI CA | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

GOODYEAR TI RE & RUBBER COVPANY
BRAND:

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE
BRAND: MODEL :

TIRES, PCLICE PURSU T VEHI CLE, RADI AL
ONLY, PERCENTAGE OFF GOVERNMENT PRI CED

M CHELI N NORTH AVERI CA | NC
E(%ND: M CHELI N MODEL :
(

GOCDYEAR TI RE & RUBBER COVPANY
?%ND: GOODYEAR
(

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE
EER@ND: FI RESTONE MODEL :
()

TI RE RELATED AUTOMOTI VE SERVI CES, POLI CE
PURSUI T TI RES, PER THE T106 CONTRACT

M CHELI N NORTH AVERI CA | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

GOCDYEAR TI RE & RUBBER COVPANY

Uumm

EA

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

L

Lor

Lor

Lor

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

TIRES & TI RE RELATED AUTOMOTI VE SERVI CES
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 04/ 06/ 10

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

* Kk kk

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

863- 07- 081697

929-78- 057746

863-10- 081699

929-78- 057746

863-15- 081701

BRAND:

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE

BRAND:

TIRES, LIGHT TRUCKS, RADI AL
PERCENTAGE OFF GOVERNVENT PRICED CATALOG

M CHELI N NORTH AMERI CA | NC
BRAND:

40%

GOODYEAR Tl RE & RUBBER COVPANY
BRAND:

49%

UNI ROYAL

GOCDYEAR

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE

BRAND:

22%

TI RE RELATED AUTOMOTI VE SERVI CES, LI GHT

BRI DGE & FI RESTONE

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

TRUCK TI RES, PER THE T106 CONTRACT

M CHELI N NORTH AMERI CA | NC

BRAND

GOODYEAR Tl RE & RUBBER COVPANY
BRAND:

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE

BRAND:

TI RES, MEDI UM TRUCK & BUS, RADI AL ONLY
PERCENTAGE OFF GOVERNMENT PRI CED CATALOG

M CHELI N NORTH AMERI CA | NC
BRAND:

50%

GOODYEAR TI RE & RUBBER COVPANY
BRAND:

55%

M CHELI N

GOCDYEAR

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE

BRAND:

37%

TI RE RELATED AUTOMOTI VE SERVI CES, MEDI UM
TRUCK & BUS TI RES, PER THE T106 CONTRACT

M CHELI N NORTH AMERI CA | NC

BRAND

GOODYEAR Tl RE & RUBBER COVPANY
BRAND:

BRI DGESTONE

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE

BRAND:

TI RES, OFF- ROAD E
Bl AS, PERCENTAGE

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE

BRAND:

BRI DGE & FI RESTONE

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

| PMENT, RADI AL AND
F GOVERNMENT PRI CED

MODEL :

Lor

T

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

T

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



17%

00010 863-20- 081703 TIRES, FARM TRACTCR & | MPLEMENT, RADI AL EA
AND Bl AS, PERCENTAGE OFF GOVERNMENT

BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE EA $ . 00000
BRAND: FI RESTONE MODEL :
25%
00011 863-20-071519 TIRES, SPECI ALTY, | NCLUDI NG TRAI LER EA
LAVN AND GARDEN, AND ATV, PERCENTACE OFF
BRI DGESTONE/ FI RESTONE EA $ . 00000

BRAND: FI RESTONE MODEL :
25%



